
BID TABULATION FOR: CONSTRUCTION OF THE SOUTHERN TRAILS PONDS REHABILITATION
BRAZORIA COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 34
CITY OF PEARLAND , BRAZORIA COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: JULY 23, 2024
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: D. FORREST
TABULATION DATE: JULY 26, 2024
LJA JOB NO. 1018-0027 (9.2)

BIDDER'S NAME

TOTAL AMOUNT BID BID INCLUDING ALTERNATE I 
(ARMORMAX)

1) DOUBLE OAK EROSION $826,881.60 $644,662.35

2) SILT SOLUTIONS, INC. $984,207.72 $1,192,556.87

3) LAKE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LP $1,008,984.00 NO BID

CALENDAR DAYS - 100/120

I, Alejandro Sanchez, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

Page 1 of 2
FRN F-1386

LJA Engineering, Inc.

LJA ENGINEERING, IN
C.



BID TABULATION FOR: CONSTRUCTION OF THE SOUTHERN TRAILS PONDS REHABILITATION
BRAZORIA COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 34
CITY OF PEARLAND , BRAZORIA COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: JULY 23, 2024
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: D. FORREST
TABULATION DATE: JULY 26, 2024
LJA JOB NO. 1018-0027 (9.2)

 

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

BASE BID ITEMS (SHORESOX)

1 MOBILIZATION, BONDING AND INSURANCE, COMPLETE IN PLACE EA  1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00  $30,000.00 $30,000.00  $30,000.00 $30,000.00  

2 INSTALLATION OF PROPOSED 12 FEET SHORESOX PRODUCT FOR BASIN A, TO 
BE COVERED WITH SOD, INCLUDES EXCAVATION OF EXISTING ERODED AREAS 
TO FIND ADEQUATE SOIL FOUNDATION FOR PRODUCT, AND BLOWN IN 
IMPORTED MATERIAL TO FILL SOCK, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  1910 $88.00 $168,080.00  $102.76 $196,271.60  $105.00 $200,550.00  

3 INSTALLATION OF PROPOSED 12 FEET SHORESOX PRODUCT FOR BASIN B, TO 
BE COVERED WITH SOD, INCLUDES EXCAVATION OF EXISTING ERODED AREAS 
TO FIND ADEQUATE SOIL FOUNDATION FOR PRODUCT, AND BLOWN IN 
IMPORTED MATERIAL TO FILL SOCK, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  5558 $88.00 $489,104.00  $102.76 $571,140.08  $105.00 $583,590.00  

4 INSTALLATION OF PROPOSED 12 FEET SHORESOX PRODUCT FOR BASIN C, TO 
BE COVERED WITH SOD, INCLUDES EXCAVATION OF EXISTING ERODED AREAS 
TO FIND ADEQUATE SOIL FOUNDATION FOR PRODUCT, AND BLOWN IN 
IMPORTED MATERIAL TO FILL SOCK, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  1668 $88.00 $146,784.00  $102.76 $171,403.68  $105.00 $175,140.00  

5 STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN COMPLIANCE AND INSPECTIONS, 
INCLUDES ALL PERMITS, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LS  1 $800.00 $800.00  $1.00 $1.00  $2,000.00 $2,000.00  

6 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE 
ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE

EA  3 $900.00 $2,700.00  $100.00 $300.00  $500.00 $1,500.00  

7 INSTALL AND MAINTAIN REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE, COMPLETE IN 
PLACE

LF  9136 $0.10 $913.60  $0.01 $91.36  $1.50 $13,704.00  

8 SITE RESTORATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE LS  1 $3,500.00 $3,500.00  $15,000.00 $15,000.00  $2,500.00 $2,500.00  

$826,881.60  $984,207.72  $1,008,984.00  

ALTERNATE I (ARMORMAX)

1 ARMORMAX 75 (GREEN IN COLOR) (OR APPROVED EQUAL) INCLUDING B1 
GRIPPLE ANCHORS, 18" PINS W/WASHERS, 6OZ NONWOVEN GEOTEXTILE 
UNDERLAYMENT, AND 12" BURRITO WRAP PER DETAILS ON PLANS, TO BE USED 
IN LIEU OF BASE BID ITEM NO. 2, COMPLETE IN PLACE.

SY  2122 $55.00 $116,710.00  $107.26 $227,605.72  NO BID NO BID  

2 ARMORMAX 75 (GREEN IN COLOR) (OR APPROVED EQUAL) INCLUDING B1 
GRIPPLE ANCHORS, 18" PINS W/WASHERS, 6OZ NONWOVEN GEOTEXTILE 
UNDERLAYMENT, AND 12" BURRITO WRAP PER DETAILS ON PLANS, TO BE USED 
IN LIEU OF BASE BID ITEM NO. 3, COMPLETE IN PLACE.

SY  6176 $55.00 $339,680.00  $107.26 $662,437.76  NO BID NO BID  

3 ARMORMAX 75 (GREEN IN COLOR) (OR APPROVED EQUAL) INCLUDING B1 
GRIPPLE ANCHORS, 18" PINS W/WASHERS, 6OZ NONWOVEN GEOTEXTILE 
UNDERLAYMENT, AND 12" BURRITO WRAP PER DETAILS ON PLANS, TO BE USED 
IN LIEU OF BASE BID ITEM NO. 4, COMPLETE IN PLACE.

SY  1853 $55.00 $101,915.00  $107.26 $198,752.78  NO BID NO BID  

4 BERMUDA SOD, INCLUDES PINNING, PER DETAILS AND TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE

SY  10151 $6.25 $63,443.75  $5.75 $58,368.25  NO BID NO BID  

$621,748.75  $1,147,164.51  NO BID

BIDDING SUMMARY

$826,881.60  $984,207.72  $1,008,984.00  

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID $826,881.60  $984,207.72  $1,008,984.00  

$826,881.60  $984,207.72  $1,008,984.00  

DEDUCT BASE BID ITEMS (SHORESOX) ITEM NO.2 -$168,080.00  -$196,271.60  -$200,550.00  

DEDUCT BASE BID ITEMS (SHORESOX) ITEM NO.3 -$489,104.00  -$571,140.08  -$583,590.00  

DEDUCT BASE BID ITEMS (SHORESOX) ITEM NO.4 -$146,784.00  -$171,403.68  -$175,140.00  

$621,748.75  $1,147,164.51  NO BID *

$644,662.35  $1,192,556.87  NO BID  

3) LAKE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LP

BASE BID ITEMS (SHORESOX) SUBTOTAL:

ALTERNATE I (ARMORMAX) SUBTOTAL:

SUBTOTAL BASE BID ITEMS (SHORESOX)

ALTERNATE I (ARMORMAX)

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID

SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE I (ARMORMAX)

TOTAL AMOUNT INCLUDING ALTERNATE I (ARMORMAX) 

1) DOUBLE OAK EROSION 2) SILT SOLUTIONS, INC.

* MATHAMATICAL ERROR Page 2 of 2 FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

LJA ENGINEERING, IN
C.


